
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

34 

01 

8 

55 

82 

3 

66 

09 

67 

9 

16 

12 

77 

27 

81 

46 

23 

18 

76 

80 

30 

7 

5 

20 

74 

29 

116 

86 

88 

48 

0 

17 

Name 

Wiley McMahan 

Calvin Stewart 

Jonathan Kotyk 

Keith Joslyn 

Nolan Allaer 

Joe Colasacco 

Jeff DeLong 

Camryn Reed 

Jack Walbran 

F Russell Strate, Jr. 

Chuck McAbee 

Andrew Whitston 

Rick Shields 

Zachary Whitston 

Brian Farnham 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Russell Fredericks 

Steve Whitston 

Laurin Brallier 

Stevan Davis 

Donnie Isley 

Trevor Carmody 

Ron Whitston 

Jeff Filipkowski 

Stuart Delaney 

Jeffrey Valeo 

Ryan Donaghy 

Ray Qualls 

Dermot Ennis 

Michael Bymaster 

Rick Ruckman 

Anthony Henderson 

Class 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.143 

1:59.448 

2:00.419 

2:00.549 

2:01.354 

2:02.369 

2:04.444 

2:06.031 

2:10.073 

2:15.769 

2:17.500 

2:18.244 

2:18.290 

2:19.781 

2:20.095 

2:20.150 

2:20.153 

2:20.380 

2:20.596 

2:20.985 

2:21.170 

2:21.260 

2:21.399 

2:21.599 

2:22.199 

2:23.372 

2:24.583 

2:25.066 

2:25.097 

2:26.396 

2:27.355 

In Session 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:59.097 

1:59.653 

2:01.670 

2:01.060 

2:02.181 

2:02.582 

2:06.116 

2:06.211 

2:10.289 

2:16.509 

2:17.738 

2:18.300 

2:18.325 

2:20.746 

2:21.548 

2:20.970 

2:20.466 

2:21.350 

2:20.704 

2:21.508 

2:21.508 

2:21.384 

2:21.446 

2:22.016 

2:22.362 

2:24.478 

2:24.730 

2:25.994 

2:25.489 

2:26.887 

2:28.147 

2nd Session 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q1 Fri 20 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

G8 Q2 Sat 15 min 

Hometown 

oxford GA 

Novi MI 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Grand Island NY 

Grosse Pointe MI 

Greenwich CT 

Atlanta GA 

Youngsville LA 

Saint Louis MO 

Alden NY 

Sykesville MD 

Neenah WI 

Bridgeville PA 

Austin TX 

Medina OH 

Hartford City IN 

Northport NY 

Hutto TX 

Clemmons NC 

Danielsville GA 

Fletcher NC 

Horseheads NY 

Neenah WI 

Raleigh NC 

Plymouth MI 

Brooklyn NY 

Philadelphia PA 

Reisterstown MD 

Spring Grove PA 

Plainfield IN 

Summersville WV 

Chattanooga TN 

Make/Model 

2013 Scorpian FDS 007

2014 Novakar Blade F600

2013 Mygale SJ13 

2009 Scorpion Scorpion Rotax

2013 Mygale SJ13 

2004 Van Dieman FF 

1993 KBS DE01 

2014 Piper DL7 

2005 Scorpion 

2010 Red Devil Red Devil - Suzuki

2005 QRE Invader 

1997 Protoform P2 

2003 VDF 

2000 Protoform P2 

1992 Mysterian M2 

2019 Vortech Vortech 

Caracal D 

1997 Volkswagen Protoform P2

1997 Caracal D 

2011 Vortech 

1999 Agitator 016 

1994 Volkswagen Protoform

1996 Protoform P2 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

1985 Caracal C-SB 

Mysterian CM2 

1970 Volkswagen DRT 001

2003 Protoform  P3 

2000 Protoform P2 

2008 FV Vortech 

1996 Mysterian M2 

1993 Volkswagen Caracal C FV
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 

Race Director Doug Nickel 

T Transponder Issue - See Timing & Scoring 

N Number Issue - See Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 
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2022 Spring Sprints Super Tour 

Group 8 Little Formula 

G8 R1 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 
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